ASXLTD.

ASXLTD.

ISIN:  AU000000ASX7

Overview

2024/08/23 08:11:00

Price
62.48 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.76% (0.47)

AUOOO000ASX7
ASX

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
IT-Technology
Stock

7,307 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

62.47 AUD (830)
62.52 AUD (7)
62.30 AUD
62.59 AUD
61.80 AUD
62.01 AUD
62.340013 AUD
434,968
27,125,009.78
10,263

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

828

WKN: ASX
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951091
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000ASX7&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbd061a3d5572196dbfae018a4dc05c68306a51d49431a5d542d0a490f7179d5&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=55b9164735e59276e&time=1724496664&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af3908bfb19c443eb8581fc2578a6a545cf74f72cf5b528611c186a6707cda3f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7b00ac4c4cc4cebf3&time=1724496664&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8882ca74d794b8d0beb9513b27b6f46f4733e8f9e9744da2a76054d4f762ad9a&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4102989ac0a49ec6f&time=1724496664&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb6d0bbd5941aa86c44ebaf7f1927b3c978e58e3f27c3ee51a2117a29b1eb7ec&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4c7ae4663158ddc9b&time=1724496664&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d7a2d9707a0fbc9d6b68822704289c648c67fcc2ac0812d6ed4cf95e9103a98&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6cd4f3c79eb651fdf&time=1724496664&tool=RSC

ASXLTD.

Details

2024/08/23 08:11:00

Price
62.48 AUD
Difference (] 0.76% (0.47)
General attributes
ISIN AUOO0000ASX7
Symbol ASX
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap 7,307 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 62.47 AUD (830)
Ask (Ask size) 62.52 AUD (7)
Open 62.30 AUD
High 62.59 AUD
Low 61.80 AUD
Close (prev. day) 62.01 AUD
VWAP 62.340013 AUD
Volume (pcs) 434,968
Trading volume 27,125,009.78
Number of trades 10,263
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.66% +8.88% -28.54%
Perf (abs.) -1.40 +3.00 -14.70
Beta 0.70 0.74 0.70
Volatility 23.40 22.09 24.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/08/
23

2024/08/
23

2024/08/
23

2024/08/
23

2024/08/

Time

09:30

08:06

08:05

09:59

18:14

Price

38.00 EUR

37.60 EUR

37.00 EUR

37.00 EUR

40.15 USD

62.75 AUD (421,908)
63.98 AUD (379,340)
62.86 AUD (435,896)
61.70 AUD (435,023)

68.69 AUD (2024/02/16)

56.45 AUD (2024/06/14)

68.69 AUD (2024/02/16)

53.98 AUD (2023/10/20)

Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 3

0.01 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AU000000ASX7
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34209389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101017159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92933
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17043097

ASXLTD.

Issues 06
Berlin 2024/08/ 08:07 37.40 EUR 0.00 1
23
Australian Securities 2024/08/ 08:11 62.48 AUD 27.13 10,263
Exchange 23
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17043097
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8506

ASXLTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

€D ASX

Contact Details
ASX LTD.

Level 8, 580 George Street - NSW 2000

Sydney

Telefon: (02) 8280 7111

Fax: (02) 9261 8489

E-mail: registrars@asxperpetual.com.au

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Dominic
Stevens

Blair Beaton

Dan
Chesterman

Daniel Moran

David Raper

Gillian Larkins

Hamish
Treleaven

Helen
Lofthouse

Janine Ryan
Lisa Green

Max
Cunningham

Peter Hiom

Timothy
Hogben

Val Mathews

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Damian Roche

Heather Smith

David Curran

Luke Anthony
Randell

Melinda Conrad

Peter Nash

Vicki Anne
Carter

Yasmin Allen

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:registrars@asxperpetual.com.au
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